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Secondary School Competition - Term 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

MKC Girls have a BYE.

Div 2 Girls Mon 05 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Fahan have a BYE.

Div 1 Girls Tue 06 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Friends Collegiate Nicole Geeves
Angus Bayley

Div 2 Boys Tue 06 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins MCK Sophie West
Frances Boyles

Div 2 Boys Tue 06 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 Friends Hobart City High Tom Groom
William Roehrer

Div 1 Boys Thu 08 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC Friends Wavey van Dorsselaer
Fergus De Paoli

Div 1 Boys Thu 08 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 Hutchins Elizabeth College Joseph Green
Sophie West

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025
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Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

GYC/MCC have a BYE.

Div 2 Girls Mon 12 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 MKC Girls Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Collegiate have a BYE.

Div 1 Girls Tue 13 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Fahan Friends Angus Bayley
Fergus De Paoli

Div 2 Boys Wed 14 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins Hobart City High Harriet Sproule
Sophie West

Div 2 Boys Wed 14 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 Friends MCK Tom Groom
William Roehrer

Div 1 Boys Thu 15 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins Friends Wavey van Dorsselaer
Harriet Sproule

Div 1 Boys Thu 15 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 GYC Elizabeth College Fergus De Paoli
Joseph Green

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Friends have a BYE.

Div 2 Girls Mon 19 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC MKC Girls Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Friends have a BYE.

Div 1 Girls Tue 20 May 2025 16:00 THC 3 Collegiate Fahan Angus Bayley
Fergus De Paoli

Div 2 Boys Wed 21 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 MCK Hobart City High Maddie Jotic
Sophie West
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Div 2 Boys Wed 21 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 Hutchins Friends William Roehrer
Tom Groom

Div 1 Boys Thu 22 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Elizabeth College Friends Joseph Green
Fergus De Paoli

Div 1 Boys Thu 22 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 Hutchins GYC Harriet Sproule
Wavey van Dorsselaer

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

MKC Girls have a BYE.

Div 2 Girls Mon 26 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Fahan have a BYE.

Div 1 Girls Tue 27 May 2025 16:00 THC 3 Friends Collegiate Fergus De Paoli
William Roehrer

Div 2 Boys Wed 28 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Friends Hobart City High

Div 2 Boys Wed 28 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 Hutchins MCK Tom Groom
William Roehrer

Div 1 Boys Thu 29 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins Elizabeth College Harriet Sproule
Sophie West

Div 1 Boys Thu 29 May 2025 16:00 THC 2 GYC Friends Joseph Green
Fergus De Paoli

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

GYC/MCC have a BYE.

Div 2 Girls Mon 02 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 MKC Girls Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Collegiate have a BYE.

Div 1 Girls Tue 03 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 3 Fahan Friends Angus Bayley
Fergus De Paoli

Div 2 Boys Wed 04 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins Hobart City High Sophie West
Frances Boyles

Div 2 Boys Wed 04 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 2 Friends MCK Maddie Jotic
William Roehrer

Div 1 Boys Thu 05 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC Elizabeth College Sophie West
William Anders

Div 1 Boys Thu 05 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 2 Hutchins Friends Joseph Green
Fergus De Paoli

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Friends have a BYE.

Div 1 Girls Tue 10 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 3 Collegiate Fahan Fergus De Paoli
Angus Bayley

Div 2 Boys Wed 11 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 MCK Hobart City High Sophie West
Frances Boyles

Div 2 Boys Wed 11 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 2 Friends Hutchins William Roehrer
Maddie Jotic

Div 1 Boys Thu 12 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins GYC Wavey van Dorsselaer
Sophie West
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Div 1 Boys Thu 12 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 2 Elizabeth College Friends Joseph Green
Harriet Sproule

Friends have a BYE.

Div 2 Girls Mon 16 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC MKC Girls

Finals · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Div 2 Boys Wed 18 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 MCK Friends William Roehrer
Frances Boyles

Div 1 Boys Thu 19 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 Hutchins Friends Fergus De Paoli
Wavey van Dorsselaer

Div 2 Girls Mon 23 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 MKC Girls Friends Frances Boyles
Sophie West

Div 1 Girls Tue 24 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 3 Friends Collegiate Fergus De Paoli
William Roehrer
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